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DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
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PAS

3B-2

"N" = DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF LANE TO FACE OF GUARDRAIL.
TOTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF TRAVEL LANE TO SHOULDER BREAK POINT.
FLARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FROM LAST SECTION OF PARALLEL GUARDRAIL TO END OF GUARDRAIL.
W = TOTAL WIDTH OF FLARE FROM BEGINNING OF TAPER TO END OF GUARDRAIL.
G = GATING IMPACT ATTENUATOR TYPE 350
NG = NON-GATING IMPACT ATTENUATOR TYPE 350

25 JAN 2019

R-3830

STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY 2

YDLT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY 2

YDLT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

SAY:

TOTAL:

EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT
SUMMARY OF REMOVAL OF

EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT
SUMMARY OF BREAKING OF

EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT
SUMMARY OF REMOVAL OF

STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY 2

YD

SAY:

TOTAL:

PAVEMENT, 1.5" DEPTH
MILLING ASPHALT

STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY 2

YD

SAY:

TOTAL:

PAVEMENT, 2.5" DEPTH
MILLING ASPHALT

STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY 2

YD

SAY:

TOTAL:

PAVEMENT, 3.0" DEPTH
MILLING ASPHALT

-Y8-

-L-

-Y13-

-Y16-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT LN.

LT LN.

LT LN.

256.08

859.40

436.79

298.80

833.35

794.92

1277.75

1323.31

1717.37

7797.77

7800

11+28.00

10+00.00

14+31.00

170+00.00

188+00.00

203+50.00

170+00.00

188+00.00

203+50.00

12+61.00

12+38.00

15+00.00

172+03.00

193+00.00

210+00.00

173+00.00

193+00.00

210+00.00

-L-

-Y9-

-Y11-

-Y13-

-Y16-

-Y17-

-Y19-

-Y20-

-DRW2-

13+25.00

11+20.00

11+70.00

11+18.67

10+90.00

11+60.00

11+11.00

11+00.00

10+39.44

17+63.56

12+11.36

12+65.99

16+25.00

12+90.00

12+55.74

12+20.42

12+14.08

11+95.00

2342.66

1751.37

12251.51

929.95

896.46

509.59

325.12

310.67

192.87

464.71

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

18+23.03

46+62.03

113+00.00

144+74.00

178+35.00

46+37.32

94+00.00

144+74.00

178+35.00

292+00.00

9327.60

11295.64

12695.52

8457.75

27241.07

69017.58

69100

-L-

-Y1-

-Y18-

94+00.00

12+20.00

10+17.00

113+00.00

20+95.00

11+10.00

15608.25

6756.28

235.72

22700

22600.25

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

18+60.00 28+77.00 CL 2099.18

LT33+22.0031+77.00

CL39+26.0034+35.00

RT35+05.0034+74.00

RT37+92.0035+93.00

3045.67CL59+77.0041+67.00

1246.42CL72+91.0061+60.00

1695.54CL86+65.0076+95.00

CL92+59.0090+38.00

CL

LT

LT

1735.87CL

LT

1011.48CL

LT

159.14

799.84

3.74

20.19

377.15

113+25.00 118+70.00 927.70

115+05.00 115+42.00 1.11

116+37.00 116+94.00 3.86

121+18.00 128+45.00

126+89.00 127+72.00 11.43

129+71.00 136+71.00

-L- LT

-L- CL

-L- CL

-L- LT

-Y1- LT19+52.0018+63.00

LT20+95.0019+76.00

RT20+84.0020+42.00

140+70.00 143+09.00 182.25

144+74.00 154+08.00 155.22

164+27.00 170+00.00 375.54

173+00.00 173+65.00 62.78

260+79.00 262+91.00 4.06

-Y1-

-Y1-

2.72

1.90

5.21

RT19+10.0017+21.00-Y3-

LT19+22.0018+50.00

LT18+55.0017+56.00

LT19+75.0019+33.00

-Y3-

-Y3-

-Y3-

184.63

51.84

67.67

140.32

LT11+19.0010+95.00-Y5-

RT12+11.0011+66.00-Y8- 26.26

RT12+73.0012+61.00-Y8- 125.35

RT12+04.0011+25.00-Y9- 31.23

LT12+33.0011+73.00 16.86

RT12+39.0012+20.00

LT10+53.0010+15.00

RT11+46.0010+56.00 30.71

LT11+13.0010+91.00

RT11+44.0010+69.00 243.25

LT11+57.0011+07.00

-Y11-

-Y11-

-Y12-

-Y12-

-Y12-

-Y13-

2.50

0.55

2.18

5.24

-Y14-

RT11+56.0011+04.00-Y14-

13.66CL11+46.0011+20.00-Y14-

8.19

LINE
SURVEY

STATION STATION
LT/ RT/ CL

LOCATION 2

YD

7.75

-Y16- 12+76.00 13+85.00 RT 401.38

-Y16- 13+99.00 14+52.00 RT 379.89

-Y17- 11+75.00 12+53.00 RT 36.39

-Y17- 12+16.00 12+54.00 LT 32.15

-Y19- 12+03.00 12+22.00 RT 10.24

-Y20- 12+18.00 13+04.00 CL 253.02

31+11.00 33+21.00 LT 83.41-L-

32+78.00 32+88.00 RT 25.40-L-

34+77.00 36+38.00 RT 38.05-L-

37+92.00 40+82.00 RT 74.59-L-

39+26.00 57+04.00 LT 209.70-L-

41+91.00 81+09.00 RT 585.38-L-

57+55.00 61+04.00 LT 55.51-L-

61+43.00 75+05.00 LT 186.02-L-

76+55.00 96+63.00 LT 609.99-L-

82+93.00 RT 925.53-L-

98+07.00 LT 508.02-L-

RT 197.21-L-

LT 217.03-L-

RT 731.09-L-

LT 621.27-L-

992.09-L-

RT 223.13-L-

RT 128.48-L-

RT 571.76-L-

LT 834.24-L-

LT 206.91-L-

REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT EDGES (EOT TO EOP)

102+65.00

108+69.00

104+74.00 109+17.00

110+15.00 115+45.00

110+24.00 127+01.00

121+12.00 137+84.00

128+45.00 170+00.00 LT/RT

173+00.00 188+00.00

193+00.00 203+50.00

210+00.00 246+66.00

138+95.00 170+00.00

EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT
SUMMARY OF REMOVAL OF

RT16+25.0012+22.00-Y13-

LINE
SURVEY

STATION STATION
LT/ RT/ CL

LOCATION 2

YD

LT 163.81-L-

LT 298.78-L-

LT 488.46-L-

RT 720.92-L-

LT 271.10-L-

LT 155.99-L-

LT 43.07-L-

173+47.00 188+00.00

193+00.00 203+50.00

210+00.00 226+61.00

227+40.00 259+99.00

247+51.00 291+41.00

260+84.00 278+67.00

280+00.00 288+39.00

290+17.00 291+71.00

116.68RT-Y5-

115.46LT-Y5-

10+44.00 16+40.00

10+40.00 16+40.00

LT16+25.0011+16.00-Y13-

RT11+47.0010+90.00-Y16-

LT12+92.0010+90.00-Y16-

87.47

85.69

16.84

42.14

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT REMOVAL

LT 292.78

LT 720.79

LT 940.18

LT 208.99

322.68

RT

47+08.00 59+46.00

-L- 166+85.00 170+00.00

181+40.00 188+00.00

193+00.00 203+50.00

210+00.00 213+99.00

167+68.00 173+26.00 MED

380.27

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

181+26.00 213+99.00 2764.35

MED 1431.54

128+08.00 131+94.00 MED

AREAS OF HIGH FILL

-L- 169+50.00 170+00.00 108.79LT LN.

-L- 173+00.00 173+50.00 151.68LT LN.

-L- 187+00.00 188+00.00 238.75LT LN.

-L- 193+00.00 194+00.00 237.48LT LN.

-L- 202+50.00 203+50.00 237.32LT LN.

-L- 210+00.00 210+50.00 117.35LT LN.

VML 17 JUNE 2022

LENGTH

SHOP

CURVED

DOUBLE

FACED

WARRANT POINT

APPROACH

END

TRAILING

END

DIST.

FROM

E.O.L.

TOTAL

SHOUL.

WIDTH

FLARE LENGTH

APPROACH TRAILING APPROACH TRAILING

END END END END

W ANCHORS

REMARKS

"N"

STRAIGHT

SURVEY

LINE
BEG. STA. END STA. LOCATION TYPE 350

ATTENUATOR

IMPACT

GUARDRAIL

FACED

SINGLE

GUARDRAIL

EXISTING

REMOVE

GUARDRAIL

EXISTING

STOCKPILE

AND

REMOVE

EA G NG

ATTENUATORS (EA)

TOTAL ANCHORS OR

ANCHOR UNIT LENGTH (LF)

DEDUCTION PER TYPE (LF)

TOTAL DEDUCTION (LF)

SUBTOTAL (LF)

LESS ANCHORS (LF)

TOTAL GUARDRAIL (LF)

SAY GUARDRAIL (LF) ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS:  SAY 10 EA

50’

GREU, TL-3

TYPE
B-77

22.875’

CAT-1 AT-1
III

TYPE

6.25’ 6.25’ 18.75’

1

1

1

1

1

5 5

250’ 31.25’

281.25’

1

1

1

1

1

1’

1’

1’

1’

1’

50’

50’

50’

50’

50’

8’

8’

8’ 11’

11’

11’

8’ 11’

19’ 16’ BERM

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L- 22+19.18 27+76.25 RT

RT

LT

RT

556.25’

231.25’

243.75’

218.75’

-L- LT 231.25’

187+80.00 190+11.25

22+84.00 27+70.00

189+85.00 189+85.00

190+01.25 192+45.00 190+40.00 190+40.00

226+30.00 228+45.75 228+25.00 228+25.00

228+25.00 228+25.00227+98.75 230+30.00

1481.25’

281.25’

1200.00’

1200’

GUARDRAIL SUMMARY

LENGTH

SHOP

CURVED

DOUBLE

FACED

WARRANT POINT

APPROACH

END

TRAILING

END

DIST.

FROM

E.O.L.

TOTAL

SHOUL.

WIDTH

FLARE LENGTH

APPROACH TRAILING APPROACH TRAILING

END END END END

W ANCHORS

REMARKS

"N"

STRAIGHT

SURVEY

LINE
BEG. STA. END STA. LOCATION TYPE 350

ATTENUATOR

IMPACT

GUARDRAIL

FACED

SINGLE

GUARDRAIL

EXISTING

REMOVE

GUARDRAIL

EXISTING

STOCKPILE

AND

REMOVE

EA G NG

ATTENUATORS (EA)

TOTAL ANCHORS OR

ANCHOR UNIT LENGTH (LF)

DEDUCTION PER TYPE (LF)

TOTAL DEDUCTION (LF)

SUBTOTAL (LF)

LESS ANCHORS (LF)

TOTAL GUARDRAIL (LF)

SAY GUARDRAIL (LF) ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS:  SAY 10 EA

50’

GREU, TL-3

TYPE
B-77

22.875’

CAT-1 AT-1
III

TYPE

6.25’ 6.25’ 18.75’

2

2

2

2

2

10

500’

500.00’

1’

1’

1’

1’

1’

50’

50’

50’

50’

50’

2’

2’

2’

2’

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L- LT

RT

RT

RT

275.00’

112.50’

275.00’

-L- RT 237.50’

187+80.00 190+30.00 189+85.00 189+85.00

190+60.00 191+72.50 190+64.00 191+65.00

203+50.00 206+25.00 204+50.00

208+00.00206+62.50 209+00.00

1150.00’

500.00’

650.00’

TEMPORARY GUARDRAIL SUMMARY

189+70.00 192+45.00 190+40.00190+40.00 2’ 5’ 50’

50’

50’

50’

50’

1’

1’

1’

1’

1’

250.00 5’

5’

5’

5’

650’

TMP - PHASE I

TMP - PHASE II

TMP - PHASE II

TMP - PHASE II

TMP - PHASE II

-Y13- 16+25.00 26+10.00 4528.11

12300

SAY:

TOTAL:

35240

35236.37

AREAS FOR RAILROAD CROSSING REMOVAL

291.00

120.00

42.00

-Y4- @ -Y3- NASH ST.

-Y4- @ -L- NC 42

-Y4- @ -Y5- ROSSER RD.
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